Haryana Government Information Technology, Electronics and Communication Department Secretariat For Information Technology

Notification

No. Admn/337/1SIT/ 82-34 The 12th February, 2019.

The Governor of Haryana is pleased to make further partial modifications/amendments in the IT & ESDM Policy, 2017 issued by this Department vide Notification No. Admn/337/1SIT/7807 dated 05.11.2018, as per the Annexure - "A". Accordingly, the duly modified/amended policy is attached at Annexure - "B".

Ankur Gupta
Principal Secretary to Government of Haryana,
Information Technology, Electronics and Communication Deptt.

Enclosure: Annexure "A" & "B".

Endst. No.Admin/337/1SIT /8235

Chandigarh Dated, the 12.02.2019

A copy is forwarded to the Accountant General (Haryana) for information.

Sr. Administrative Officer for Principal Secretary to Government of Haryana, Information Technology, Electronics and Communication Deptt.

Endst. No. Admin/337/1SIT / 8236

Chandigarh dated, the 12.02.2019

A copy is forwarded to the Controller, Printing & Stationary Department, Haryana, Chandigarh with the request that the above notification may please be published in Haryana Government (Extra ordinary) gazette immediately and 150 copies thereof be supplied to this department.

Sr. Administrative Officer for Principal Secretary to Government of Haryana, Information Technology, Electronics and Communication Deptt.

Endst. No. Admin/337/15IT/8237

Chandigarh dated, the 12.02.2019

A copy is forwarded to all the Administrative Secretaries/HODs to Government of Haryana for information & necessary action.

Sr. Administrative Officer for Principal Secretary to Government of Haryana, Information Technology, Electronics and Communication Deptt.